1
New Product
Digital Timer
H5CZ
Easy to Use and Easy to Read.
Basic Features
• Character height of 10 mm for better readability.
• Operation is simplified by the Up/Down Keys for each digit on 4-digit.

H5CZ
2
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
H5CZ-L @@@
– – –
1 2 3
Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: The functions that are provided depend on the model. Check detailed specifications before ordering.
* A time-limit DPDT output can also be used.
Type Time specifications Operating modes External
connections Inputs Outputs Supply voltage Models
H5CZ
0.001 to 9.999 s
0.01 to 99.99 s
0.1 to 999.9 s
1 to 9999 s
1 s to 99 min 59 s
0.1 to 999.9 min
1 to 9999 min
1 min to 99 h 59 min
0.1 to 999.9 h
1 to 9999 h
Timer Mode
A: Signal ON Delay I
A-1: Signal ON Delay II
A-2: Power ON Delay I
A-3: Power ON Delay II
b: Repeat cycle 1
b-1: Repeat cycle 2
d: Signal OFF Delay
E: Interval
F: Cumulative
Z: ON/OFF-duty-adjustable flicker
S: Stopwatch
Twin Timer Mode
toff: Flicker OFF Start 1
ton: Flicker ON Start 1
toff-1: Flicker OFF Start 2
ton-1: Flicker ON Start 2
8-pin socket
Signal, Reset
(NPN inputs)
Contact output
(time-limit
SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC H5CZ-L8
12 to 24 VDC/
24 VAC H5CZ-L8D
Timer Mode
A-2: Power ON Delay I
b: Repeat cycle 1
E: Interval
Z: ON/OFF-duty-adjustable flicker
Twin Timer Mode
toff: Flicker OFF Start 1
ton: Flicker ON Start 1
None
Contact output
(time-limit SPDT
+ instantaneous
SPDT)
Models with
instantaneous
contact outputs
*
100 to 240 VAC H5CZ-L8E
12 to 24 VDC/
24 VAC H5CZ-L8ED
1. External Connections 2. Output type
* Can be used as a time-limit DPDT output.
3. Supply voltage